68
STO
RAG
E REFRIG
ERATIO
N
Compact Gastronorm Counters
FEATURES
High grade AISI 304 stainless steel exterior & interior
Rounded internal corners for easy cleaning
1 x GN1/1 shelf + 3 pairs tray slides per door
Flat top with 100mm coved upstand
Glass doors available – all models available with glass doors and
LED lighting (POA)
Replaceable door gasket
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Controller: Digital controller with
temperature display
Cooling: Ventilated
Defrost: Automatic
Refrigerant: R134a (R290 available - POA)
Climate Class 4
Temperature Range: 0°C ~ +6°C
Power Supply: 13amp
MODEL GROSS
CAPACITY
EXT. DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D mm)
ENERGY
RATING
POWER
CONSUMPTION
KWH
/ANNUM
WEIGHT
(kg) RRP
ME1000II 230L 995* x 978 x 700 C 324W 646 122
ME1003II 355L 995* x 1460 x 700 C 565W 1099 162
700mm Depth With Coved Upstand
304
STAINLESS
STEEL
ME1000II
www.infrico.com     |    89
MESAS UNDERCOUNTERS
SERIE GN1 1700 SERIES
ME 1000 KB
ME 1000 II ME 1000 BAN
ME 1000 EN ME 1000 PIZZA
978x700x857 mm 978x700x885/1050 mm 978x700x885 mm 978x700x865/1129 mm 978x700x1125 mm
Temp. 0ºC/+6ºC.
C. Clima 4
Temp. 0ºC/+6ºC.
C. Clima 5
Temp. 0ºC/+6ºC.
C. Clima 4
Temp. 0ºC/+6ºC.
C. Clima 4
Temp. 0ºC/+6ºC.
C. Clima 4
ME 1000 KB
1.820 €
ME 1000 BAN
1.800 €
ME 1000 EN
2.005 €
ME 1000 II
1.764 €
ME 1000 PIZZA
1.927 €
OPCIONAL/OPTIONAL
- Parrilla / Wire shelf (502X12)  31 €
- Juego de guías / Slides (GUIA503X22;GUIA503X23)  27 €
- Kit 2 cajones 1x1/2  + 1x1/3 (Modelo II)
/ - Drawers 1x1/2  + 1x1/3 (Model II) (JCAJ10ME1/2)  457 €
- Puerta de cristal (unidad)
/ Glass door (unit) (PUE17IDME10/PUE17IIME10)  81 €
- Cerradura / Lock (506X209; 506X210)  31 €
- Gas R-290 +4%
99
5
700
89
5
47
2
580
89
0
11
96
750
86
3
341 231 179
47
2
580
M
ES
AS
U
N
D
ER
CO
U
N
TE
RS
See page 336
for full GN
container range
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
SPECIAL
ORDER
* Includes 100mm upstand
CO
M
PAC
T CO
U
N
TER STO
RAG
E